Parish

AGNES - ASST

AGNES

ALBERT - BOYS

ALBERT - GIRLS

ALOYSIUS, PWV

ALOYSIUS, PWV - ASST

ANDREW ACADEMY - ASST

ANDREW ACADEMY - ST. PETER the Apostle

ANTHONY
ANTHONY

ASCENSION
ASCENSION - ASST
ATHANASIUS
ATHANASIUS ASST
BERNARD

BERNARD - PRES
DOMINIC, SPRINGFIELD
EDWARD

EDWARD

EDWARD
FRANCIS OF ASSISI

GABRIEL
HOLY ANGELS

HOLY ANGELS

HOLY FAMILY

HOLY FAMILY, NEW ALBANY
HOLY SPIRIT

HOLY SPIRIT- ASST
HOLY TRINITY

HOLY TRINITY
IMMACULATA ACADEMY
JAMES, ELIZABETHTOWN
JAMES, LOU.

JOHN PAUL I ACADEMY
JOSEPH, BARDSTOWN
LEONARD

MARGARET MARY
MARGARET MARY
MARGARET MARY
MARGARET MARY
MARTHA - BOYS
MARTHA - GIRLS
MARTHA - PRES
MARTIN

MARY ACADEMY

MARY ACADEMY

MARY ACADEMY
MICHAEL

First Name
CINDY

VINCE
GEORGE
AARON
FR.JOHN

JOBY

CLINTON KYLE
MATT

JOE
STACY

TEAGUE
CHRISTY
JAKE
RYAN
JOHN
SHAWN
GENE
JEREMY
DEBBIE

DOUG
BRIAN

TIM
JOE
JAMES
MICHAEL
BARRETT
MIKE
BLAKEY
BEN

JIM

TOM
DEBBIE
TONY
GREG
DANNY
RANDY
CHRIS
REBECCA
KAREN
LEIGH ANN
TAMMY
AMY
JOHN
BILL
DAVE
KELLI
SHAWN
DAN

Last Name
JURY
FELDKAMP
YOUNG
LANNING
STOLTZ
SCHUBERT
CARRIER
GAWARECKI

CLARK
GILLENWATER

RIDGE
COLISH
MCKINNEY
KOLB
EICHBERGER
CORRIGAN
BOONE
BORRAS
HENDRICK

DAWSON
JASO

MCGINTY
NORTON
WILLIAMS
JONES
BRISCOE
MATEJA
MARTIN
SWINDLER
HERR
PUCKETT
FREYBERGER
CISNEY
U’SELLIS
MUDD
FARRINGTON
LEGERE
APPEL
FORREST
FULLER
BEAM
ACKERMANN
BARNETT
MCGEE
MORGAN
SELVAGE
SNOOK
RYAN

Phone

552-1510
558-2751
550-4207
644-5353
241-8452
619-1244
417-4799
797-7208

282-9431
282-9979

643-7803
541-6347
345-9640
594-6143
216-7712
314-3021
336-0493
528-7618
298-2954

494-4614
797-8532

640-3014
254-9440
327-0309
718-9595
931-2639
930-6956
551-3882
836-2642
338-7394
548-5993
270-723-3633
270-821-8334
909-2235
510-0764
905-5131
314-9596
980-939-4162
727-5321
338-9492
386-9731
599-9828
639-4692
456-5247
235-6486
593-2083
664-7887
664-1795



NATIVITY ACADEMY

NICHOLAS ACADEMY - PRES
NICHOLAS ACADEMY

NOTRE DAME ACADEMY - AD
NOTRE DAME ACADEMY - ASST-AD

NOTRE DAME ACADEMY - HELEN-MQP
NOTRE DAME ACADEMY - MQP PRES

OUR LADY OF LOURDES
OUR LADY OF LOURDES

OUR LADY OF LOURDES
PATRICK - BOYS

PATRICK - GIRLS

PATRICK - PRES

PAUL

PAUL, SELLERSBURG

RAPHAEL

RAPHAEL - ASST

RITA - BOYS

RITA - GIRLS

SACRED HEART MODEL SCHOOL
SACRED HEART, JEFFERSONVILLE
STEPHEN MARTYR

STEPHEN MARTYR - ASST

BOB
GREG
TONY
TODD
JOE
SCOTT
PAT
JOE
WES

TIM
ANDY

STACIE
STEVE
LISA
GEORGE
ANNA
MICHAEL
TIMMY
CAROLYN
GARY
EDDIE
BILL
STEVE

MEYER
WILLETT
FOWLER
SCHMITT
BURKE
WELSH
NAUERT
FREDERICK
GIES

HOLLAND
POWELL

GARRETT
KAUFMAN
BISIG
BOWLES
PRAY
HAUBER
SCHNEIDER
PATTON
KIDWELL
TERKHORN
WIENEKE
CASSIN

296-5806
777-3187
295-0177
876-8846
609-7925
295-7622
407-6927
544-2400
819-6728

387-2780
432-2812

836-0650
419-5033
905-3386
246-0670
419-0511
523-4369
693-2354
964-8368
321-2886
403-0042
419-3437
403-5873



